Addition: <u>Underlined</u> Deletions: [Bracketed]

Rules of New York Stock Exchange LLC

7.37. Order Execution and Routing

- (a) (d) No Change.
- (e) *Use of Data Feeds*. The Exchange uses the following data feeds for the handling, execution, and routing of orders, as well as for regulatory compliance:

Market Center		Primary Source	Secondary Source
Cboe Inc.	BZX Exchange,	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
Cboe Inc.	BYX Exchange,	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
Cboe Inc.	EDGA Exchange,	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
Cboe Inc.	EDGX Exchange,	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
_	ago Stock ange, Inc.]	[SIP Data Feed]	[n/a]
Inves	tors' Exchange, LLC	SIP Data Feed	n/a
NASI	DAQ BX, Inc.	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
NASI	DAQ PHLX LLC	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
NASI	DAQ Stock Market	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed

LLC		
NYSE Arca, Inc.	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
NYSE American LLC	SIP Feed	Direct Feed
NYSE Chicago, Inc.	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
NYSE National, Inc.	Direct Feed	SIP Data Feed
(f) - (g) No Change.		

Rule 17. Use of Exchange Facilities and Vendor Services

- (a) (b) No Change.
- (c) Operation of Routing Broker. The term "Routing Broker" shall mean the broker-dealer affiliate of the Exchange and/or any other non-affiliated third-party broker-dealer that acts as a facility of the Exchange for routing orders entered into Exchange systems to other market centers for execution whenever such routing is required by Exchange Rules and federal securities laws.
 - 1. No Change.
 - 2. Inbound Routing Function
 - (A) For so long as the Exchange is affiliated with NYSE Arca, Inc. ("NYSE Arca"), NYSE National, Inc. ("NYSE National"), NYSE Chicago, Inc. ("NYSE Chicago") and NYSE American LLC ("NYSE American"), and Archipelago Securities LLC ("Arca Securities") in its capacity as a facility of NYSE Arca, NYSE National, NYSE Chicago and NYSE American is utilized for the routing of any approved types of orders from those exchanges to the Exchange (such function of Arca Securities is referred to as the "Inbound Router"), each of the Exchange and Arca Securities shall undertake as follows:
 - (i) (iv) No Change.
 - (B) Provided the above conditions are complied with, and provided further that Arca Securities operates as an outbound router on behalf of NYSE Arca, NYSE National, NYSE Chicago and NYSE American on the same terms and conditions

as it does for the Exchange, and in accordance with the Rules of NYSE Arca, NYSE National, NYSE Chicago and NYSE American, Arca Securities may provide inbound routing services to the Exchange from NYSE Arca, NYSE National, NYSE Chicago and NYSE American.

3. No Change.
